PCI Express®
Protocol Solutions
for Testing and Compliance
pciefamily-ds
0315
ORDERING INFORMATION
Product Description Product Code
Summit T3-16 Analyzer
Summit T3-16 Gen3 x16 Analyzer PE050AAA-X
Summit T3-16 Gen3 x8 Analyzer PE051AAA-X
Summit T3-8 Analyzer
Summit T3-8 Gen3 x8 Analyzer PE060AAA-X
Summit T3-8 Gen3 x4 Analyzer PE061AAA-X
Summit T34 Analyzer
Summit T34 Gen3 x4 Analyzer PE080AAA-X
Summit T28 Analyzer
Summit T28 Gen2 x8 Analyzer PE070AAA-X
Summit T28 Gen2 x4 Analyzer PE071AAA-X
Summit T24 Analyzer
Summit T24 Gen2 x4 Analyzer PE076AAA-X
Summit™ T3-16 Analyzer
Summit Z3-16 Exerciser
Summit T3-8 Analyzer
Summit T34 Analyzer
Summit T28 Analyzer
Summit T24 Analyzer
PCIe® 3.0 Compliance Testing
Summit™ T3-16 Analyzer
Summit Z3-16 Exerciser
Summit T3-8 Analyzer
Summit T34 Analyzer
Summit T28 Analyzer
Summit T24 Analyzer
PCIe® 3.0 Compliance Testing
Product Description Product Code
Protocol Test Card
PCIe 3.0 Protocol Test Card PE069ABA-X
Summit Z3-16 Exerciser
Summit Z3-16 Gen3 x16 Exerciser (Device Emulation) PE050AGA-X
Summit Z3-16 Gen3 x16 Test Platform PE050UEA-X
(used for host emulation)
Interposers and Probes (see probe datasheet for a complete list)
Gen3 x16 Active Interposer PE043UIA-X
Gen3 x8 Active Interposer PE044UIA-X
Gen3 x8 Right 90 Degree Server Interposer PE058UIA-X
Gen3 x8 MidBus Probe Kit (two kits required for x16) PE050ACA-X
Gen2 x16 Active Interposer PE018UIA-X
Gen2 x16 Passive Interposer PE075UIA-X
Gen3 x16 Multi-lead Probe Pod PE066UIA-X
FEATURES BENEFITS

pciefamily-ds
0315
ORDERING INFORMATION
Product Description Product Code
Summit T3-16 Analyzer
Summit T3-16 Gen3 x16 Analyzer PE050AAA-X
Summit T3-16 Gen3 x8 Analyzer PE051AAA-X
Summit T3-8 Analyzer
Summit T3-8 Gen3 x8 Analyzer PE060AAA-X
Summit T3-8 Gen3 x4 Analyzer PE061AAA-X
Summit T34 Analyzer
Summit T34 Gen3 x4 Analyzer PE080AAA-X
Summit T28 Analyzer
Summit T28 Gen2 x8 Analyzer PE070AAA-X
Summit T28 Gen2 x4 Analyzer PE071AAA-X
Summit T24 Analyzer
Summit T24 Gen2 x4 Analyzer PE076AAA-X
Summit™ T3-16 Analyzer
Summit Z3-16 Exerciser
Summit T3-8 Analyzer
Summit T34 Analyzer
Summit T28 Analyzer
Summit T24 Analyzer
PCIe® 3.0 Compliance Testing
Summit™ T3-16 Analyzer
Summit Z3-16 Exerciser
Summit T3-8 Analyzer
Summit T34 Analyzer
Summit T28 Analyzer
Summit T24 Analyzer
PCIe® 3.0 Compliance Testing
Product Description Product Code
Protocol Test Card
PCIe 3.0 Protocol Test Card PE069ABA-X
Summit Z3-16 Exerciser
Summit Z3-16 Gen3 x16 Exerciser (Device Emulation) PE050AGA-X
Summit Z3-16 Gen3 x16 Test Platform PE050UEA-X
(used for host emulation)
Interposers and Probes (see probe datasheet for a complete list)
Gen3 x16 Active Interposer PE043UIA-X
Gen3 x8 Active Interposer PE044UIA-X
Gen3 x8 Right 90 Degree Server Interposer PE058UIA-X
Gen3 x8 MidBus Probe Kit (two kits required for x16) PE050ACA-X
Gen2 x16 Active Interposer PE018UIA-X
Gen2 x16 Passive Interposer PE075UIA-X
Gen3 x16 Multi-lead Probe Pod PE066UIA-X
FEATURES BENEFITS